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99

Da

te of

Registration.

1

Name. Qualification.

Residence.

6 Jan.,
21 May,
15 July,
20 Dec.,

1 June,
16 Nov.,

3 Dec.,

3 Oct.,
4 Feb.,

22 Nov.,
23 Jan.,
19 May,

19 July,
14 July,
19 Jan.,

29 April,
12 Nov.,

4 Jan.,
19 Oct,.,

5 July,
27 Mar.,
21 April,

25 Mar.,
5 July,

4 Jan.,

7 Jan.,
14 May,
1 Mar.,

30 Aug.,
25 June,
15 Jan.,

25 Aug.,
4 Feb.,
15 Mar.,
 April,

1902
1881
1893
1900
1904
1911

1907

1907

1904
1901
1888

1890
1904
1910

1903
1908

1910

1909

1898
1903
1909

1902
1907

1910

1905
1881
1909

1886

1906

1906

1902
1903
1900
1881

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship
In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880 "’
.. | Certificate of competency issued by Board of
: Examiners after three years’ pupilage
.. | Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
‘ three years’ apprenticeship
Washbourn, Francis Irvine.. | Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship
.. | Registered under section 3 of ‘‘ The Dentists
; Amendment Act, 1911 "
.. | Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists
Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Exam-
| iners issued after three years’ apprenticeship
.. | Registered under section 11 of *“ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
i issued after three years’ apprenticeship
. ‘ Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
I issued after three years’ apprenticeship
Whatford, Frederick Russell ' Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Eng. 1878. Regis-
tered under Imperial Act
Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship
.. ‘ Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examiners undersection 11 of *“ The Dentists
Act, 1880,” after three years’ apprenticeship
Doctor of Dental Surgery of the Baltimore
| Academy of Dental Surgery, U.S.A., 1890
.. ' Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
. three years’ apprenticeship
.. | Registered under section 11 of *“ The Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after four years’ apprenticeship
Williams, Alexander Murray f Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
! three years’ apprenticeship
.. | Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
‘ 1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
i issued after three years’ apprenticeship
) Registered under section 11 of ““ The Dentists Act,
I 1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners

Wardrop, Gavin William
Wardrop, William. .
Warren, George

Warren, John Young

Waterworth, Thomas

Watt, Leslie John
Webb, Frank Edward

Welch, William Kemble

Whitecombe, Frederick Nigel
White, Alfred Arthur

White, Edwin Theophilus .. |
Wilcock, Edward Laurie

Wilkie, James Morrison

Williams, Ivour Lisle

Williamson, Alexander Frank
Chasge
: issued after five years’ apprenticeship
Williamson, Elizabeth Caskey } Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship
.. 'Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship
. 1 Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
! three years’ apprenticeship
.. . Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
| 1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
‘ issued after three years’ apprenticeship
Wilson, Edmund Robinson | Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
! three years’ apprenticeship
~. |Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
! issued after three years’ apprenticeship
.. | Registered undersection 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,”’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
| issued after three years’ apprenticeship
Wilson, Hamilton Alexander 1 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
i three years’ apprenticeship
Wilson, Henry Charles . ' Registered under the Imperial Act intituled
! *“ The Dentists Act, 1878 ”
.. | Registered under section 11 of «“ The Dentists Act,
1908,”’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
. issued afier three years’ apprenticeship
o« | Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examiners under section 11 of ‘“The Dentists
| Act, 1880,” after three years’ pupilage
Wingfield, Thomas Alexander | Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
Burt | 1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
| issued after three years’ apprenticeship
.. | Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship
.. | Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship
Wood, Cecil Richard Eric .. ' Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
i three years’ apprenticeship
Wood, David Edwin Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Williamson, William J.
Willis, Albert William
Willis, Sydney Herbert

Wilson, Edward Arthur

Wilson, Elsie Victoria
i

Wilson, Ivon Vernon

Wilson, Joseph Foord

Winstone, Ernest Charles

Wise, Gilbert Bell..

Woodman, Charles Octavius | In practice at the date of the passing of *“The
Dentists Act, 1880

South Dunedin.
South Dunedin.
Cambridge.
Auckland.
Timaru.
Hastings.

Ashburton,
Christchurch.
Masterton.

Auckland.
Taihape.
Auckland.

Brisbane.
Auckland.

Ashburton,

Feilding,

Blenheim.
Christchuroh.
Hawera.

Dunedin.
Timaru,

Timaru.

Masterton.

Mosgiel.
Lyttelton.

Marton.
Napier.

Featherston.
Invercargill,
Dunedin.
Christchurch.

Hamilton.
Wanganui.

Christchurch.

..




