## DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND-continued.

Date Registra		Name.	. Qualification.	Residence.
6 Jan.,	1902	Wardrop, Gavin William	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	South Dunedin.
21 May,	1881	Wardrop, William	three years' apprenticeship In practice at the date of the passing of "The	South Dunedin.
15 July,	1893	Warren, George	Dentists Act, 1880" Certificate of competency issued by Board of	Cambridge.
20 Dec.,	1900	Warren, John Young	Examiners after three years' pupilage Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Auckland.
1 June,	1904	Washbourn, Francis Irvine	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Timaru.
16 Nov.,	1911	Waterworth, Thomas	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 3 of "The Dentists	Hastings.
3 Dec.,	1908	Watt, Leslie John	Amendment Act, 1911" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Exam-	Ashburton.
3 Oct.,	1907	Webb, Frank Edward	iners issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
4 Feb.,	1907	Welch, William Kemble	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Masterton.
22 Nov.,	1904	Whatford, Frederick Russell	issued after three years' apprenticeship Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg. Eng. 1878. Regis- tered under Imperial Act	Auckland.
23 Jan.,	1901	Whitcombe, Frederick Nigel	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Taihape.
19 May,	1888	White, Alfred Arthur	Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists	Auckland.
19 July,	1890	White, Edwin Theophilus	Act, 1880," after three years' apprenticeship Doctor of Dental Surgery of the Baltimore Academy of Dental Surgery, U.S.A., 1890	Brisbane.
14 July,	1904	Wilcock, Edward Laurie	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
19 Jan.,	1910	Wilkie, James Morrison	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Ashburton.
29 April,	1903	Williams, Alexander Murray	issued after four years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Feilding.
12 Nov.,	1908	Williams, Ivour Lisle	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Blenheim.
4 Jan.,	1910	Williamson, Alexander Frank Chase	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
19 Oct.,	1909	Williamson, Elizabeth Caskey	1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Hawera.
5 July,	1898	Williamson, William J	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Dunedin.
27 Mar.,	1903	Willis, Albert William	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Timaru.
21 April,	1909	Willis, Sydney Herbert	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Timaru.
25 Mar.,	1902	Wilson, Edmund Robinson	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Masterton.
5 July,	1907	Wilson, Edward Arthur	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Mosgiel.
4 Jan.,	1910	Wilson, Elsie Victoria	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Lyttelton.
7 Jan.,	1905	Wilson, Hamilton Alexander	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Marton.
14 May,	1881	Wilson, Henry Charles	Registered under the Imperial Act intituled "The Dentists Act, 1878"	Napier.
1 Mar.,	1909	Wilson, Ivon Vernon	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Featherston.
30 Aug.,	1886	Wilson, Joseph Foord	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880," after three years' pupilage	Invercargill.
25 June,	1906	Wingfield, Thomas Alexander Burt	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Dunedin.
15 Jan.,	1906	Winstone, Ernest Charles	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch.
25 Aug.,	1902	Wise, Gilbert Bell	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Hamilton.
4 Feb.,	1903	Wood, Cecil Richard Eric	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Wanganui.
15 Mar.,	1900	Wood, David Edwin	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch.
April,	1881	Woodman, Charles Octavius	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	••